SACRED HEART CHURCH

2023 - 2024 RELIGIOUS EDUCATION
SCHEDULE 11:00 AM to 12:15 PM

SEPTEMBER
Sunday, Sept. 17t CLASS # 1

8" Grade Parent & Candidate Meeting in Church 11 AM
All other classes have class

Sunday, Sept. 24th CLASS #2
PRESENTATION OF 8" GRADE ---- CONFIRMANDI & PARENTS
OCTOBER
Sunday, Oct. 1% CLASS #3
Sunday, Oct. 8th COLUMBUS DAY WEEK-END
NO CLASSES
Sunday, Oct. 15 CLASS #4

RECONCILIATION Grades 3,4 &5 11 AMin Church
(during Classtime)

Sunday, Oct. 22nd CLASS #5
7" Grade Sponsored Mass --- 10 AM Mass
RECONCILIATION Grades6,7 &8 11 AM in Church
(during Classtime)

Sunday, Oct. 29t CLASS #6
NOVEMBER
Sunday, Nov. 5th CLASS#7
Sunday, Nov. 12th NJEA TEACHER’S CONVENTION
NO CLASSES
Sunday, Nov. 19t CLASS #38

6th" Grade Sponsored Mass --- 10 AM Mass

Sunday, Nov. 26t THANKSGIVING WEEK-END
NO CLASSES



DECEMBER
Sunday, Dec. 3™ CLASS #9
FIRST SUNDAY IN ADVENT
Sunday, Dec. 10" CLASS # 10

SECOND SUNDAY IN ADVENT

Sunday, Dec. 17t CLASS #11
THIRD SUNDAY IN ADVENT
5% Grade Sponsored Mass --- 10 AM Mass

Sunday, Dec. 24t --- NO CLASSES
FOURTH SUNDAY IN ADVENT
CHRISTMAS EVE

Sunday, Dec. 315t --- NO CLASSES
NEW YEAR’S EVE

JANUARY, 2024
Sunday, Jan. 7t CLASS #12

Sunday, Jan. 14" MLK, Jr. WEEK-END
NO CLASSES

Sunday, Jan. 218t  CLASS # 13

Sunday, Jan. 28" CLASS # 14
4™ Grade Sponsored Mass --- 10 AM Mass

FEBRUARY, 2024
Sunday, Feb. 4t CLASS # 15

Sunday, Feb. 11% SUPER BOWL SUNDAY
NO CLASSES

Wednesday, Feb. 14th ASH WEDNESDAY

Sunday, Feb. 18" PRESIDENT’S DAY WEEK-END
NO CLASSES

Sunday, Feb. 25"  CLASS # 16
RECONCILIATION Grades3,4&5 11 AM in Church
3"d Grade Sponsored Mass --- 10 AM Mass



MARCH, 2024
Sunday, Mar. 3@  CLASS # 17
RECONCILIATION Grades 6,7 &8 11 AM in Church
(during Classtime)
Sunday, Mar. 10"  CLASS # 18

Sunday, Mar. 17" CLASS # 19
2"d Grade Sponsored Mass --- 10 AM Mass

Sunday, Mar. 24t PALM SUNDAY
NO CLASSES

Sunday, Mar. 31% EASTER SUNDAY
NO CLASSES

APRIL, 2024
Sunday, April 7" CLASS # 20

Sunday, April 14" CLASS # 21
15t Grade Sponsored Mass --- 10 AM Mass

Sunday, April 21st CLASS # 22

Sunday, April 28" CLASS # 23 (Last class for all grades)

MAY, 2024
Sunday, May 5" NO CLASSES
FIRST HOLY COMMUNION
10 AM MASS and 12 NOON MASS
JUNE, 2024
Sunday, June 9t CONFIRMATION MASS

12 NOON
Bishop Michael Saparito
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